1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910959867103321
Watson Tony J
The emergent manager / / Tony Watson and Pauline Harris

London, : SAGE, 1999
London ; ; Thousand Oaks : , : Sage Publications, , 1999

9786612559631
9781446237922
1446237923
9781857022070
1857022076
9780761958420
0761958428
9781282559639
128255963X
9780857022073
0857022075

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (viii, 254 p.)

HarrisPauline

658

658.409

Management

Organizational effectiveness

Libros electronicos.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

Cover; Table of Contents; Preface; 1 - Making Sense of Managing; 2 -
Approaching and Entering Managerial Work; 3 - Managing to Manage; 4
- Learning to Manage and Managing to Learn; 5 - Managing the Self
and Fitting the Part; 6 - Managing the Self and Playing the Part; 7 -
Managing Relationships and Doing the Right Thing; 8 - Managing a Life
at Work and Away from Work: Boundaries, Balances and Priorities; 9 -
Managing Management: Emergent Managers in a Changing World;
Bibliography; Author Index; Subject Index



Sommario/riassunto To provide a new understanding of the nature of management work
The Emergent Manager concentrates on the lives and identities of real
life managers inside and outside the workplace, whether that is a civil
service department, a shop or a bank.



