

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910959867103321
Autore	Watson Tony J
Titolo	The emergent manager // Tony Watson and Pauline Harris
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : SAGE, 1999 London ; ; Thousand Oaks : , : Sage Publications, , 1999
ISBN	9786612559631 9781446237922 1446237923 9781857022070 1857022076 9780761958420 0761958428 9781282559639 128255963X 9780857022073 0857022075
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (viii, 254 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	HarrisPauline
Disciplina	658 658.409
Soggetti	Management Organizational effectiveness Libros electronicos.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Table of Contents; Preface; 1 - Making Sense of Managing; 2 - Approaching and Entering Managerial Work; 3 - Managing to Manage; 4 - Learning to Manage and Managing to Learn; 5 - Managing the Self and Fitting the Part; 6 - Managing the Self and Playing the Part; 7 - Managing Relationships and Doing the Right Thing; 8 - Managing a Life at Work and Away from Work: Boundaries, Balances and Priorities; 9 - Managing Management: Emergent Managers in a Changing World; Bibliography; Author Index; Subject Index

Sommario/riassunto

To provide a new understanding of the nature of management work
The Emergent Manager concentrates on the lives and identities of real
life managers inside and outside the workplace, whether that is a civil
service department, a shop or a bank.
